
LOT 6 BLOCK 19 LAKE FOREST S/D P

376-654, LE 1344-1234,

STEVENSON DAVID S/STEVENSON PHLLIS W
1273 SW MCFARLANE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-07948-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/13/2016 DF 0.32 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

179,637
1,885
18,500

200,022
95,574

104,448
HX HB 51,411

53,037
200,022

0

200,022

1344/1234 9/01/2017 LE U I 14 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID S & PHYLLIS W S

BONNIE S GREEN & JO

2026
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BLDG:1:1: MKT. INDICATES ADD. 10% DEP.

HX Base Yr

1273 SW MCFARLANE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,419 120.5523 135.02 326,613 1967 1967 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2139

BAS 2,139 100 2,139 158,844

FOP 92 30 28 2,080

UGR 299 45 135 10,025

UOP 352 20 70 5,198

UST 104 45 47 3,490

2,986 2,419 179,637

BAS= W3 UOP= N16 W22 S16 E22$ W22 N25 W26 S25 UST=  W13 S8
E13 N8$ S8 UGR= W13 S23 E13 N23$ S19 FOP= S4 E23 N4 W23$ E23
S4 E28 N31$.

BAS

322

25

26

25

8

19

23

4

28

31

UOP 16

22

16

22

UST

13

8

13

8

UGR

13

23

13

23

FOP4

23

4

23

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 35

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 350

1,885

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2125.00 110.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


